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‘Waz the learning goal indicated clearly’?

Was it easy to understand howy to learn in Did you get interested in the learning kS
thiz course’ caonterts ofthis course? 1
b3
3
4
5
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Hovw much background knovledoge did
viou hawve when this course started?
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Waz the dizcussion on ArCampus
effective to clear and develop your
thoughts for the learning goal?

Wias the guantity of video lectures,
dizcussions, and assignments
appropriste for this courze?

___________________________________________________________ s

‘Were the assignmerts effective to clear
and dewvelop yvour thoughts
for the course gosl?

Hovwy mmany hours did you spend
for studying thiz course?
(including viewing the video lectures,
dizcussion, assignments, quiz,
and group collaborative wark)

Are the lecture materialzs helpful
to understand the video lecture?
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Did the lecturer(s) explain concepts | Were the facilitation and feedhack by Did you understand what kind of ahilties,
and theories clearly and simply? | lecturers and TA appropriate ! knoeseledge, and outputs are required
1 for stimulating discussion ! in the exams and assignments"

and understanding of lectures?
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wigre lectures and dizcussions effective to iigre you satizfied with
take the exams and sssignments? | taking this course?



